Recei ved: 12/17/1999

.. DD
.. TXT: PSC NO 12 GAS

11046

I NI TI AL EFFECTI VE DATE
STAMWPS:

Cancel | ed by Statement FTR Nunber 7 Effective 02/03/2000
12/ 17/ 99 STATUS: Cancelled
STATEMENT OF FI RM GAS TRANSPORTATI ON RATES

RECEI VED:

SERVI CE CLASSI FI CATI ON NCS. 6, 12, AND 13

Transportati on Demand Adj ustment (TDA)

01/ 05/ 00

Transportati on Demand Adj ust nment

Transportati on Demand Adj ust nment

Capacity Rel ease Surcharge

Capacity Rel ease Surcharge -

Cost
Cost

Cost
Cost

Cost
Cost

St or age
St or age

St or age
St or age

Peaki ng
Peaki ng

Servi ce
Ser vi ce-

Space

Bi nont hl y

Space- Binonthly

Servi ce
Ser vi ce-

Firm St andby Rate

Service Cassification No. 11 ($/Ccf)
Wei ght ed Average Cost of Gas -110%

| ssued by:
Fi nanci al

Cancel | ed by Statenment FTR Nunber 7 Effective 02/03/2000

Bi nont hl y

A. R Upright, Senior
Pl anni ng and Accounti ng

Bi - nont hly

Bi nont hl y

Vi ce President,

STATEMENT TYPE: FTR
COVPANY:  CENTRAL HUDSON GAS & ELECTRI C CORPORATI ON

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT NO 6

EFFECTI VE:

$2.
$2.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.
$0.

$0.

$0.

($/ Ccf)

($0. 02324)
($0. 01902)

48095
47602

95694
96134

00278
00277

12032
12032

27566

38827

01/ 05/ 00

RATE PER 100 CUBI C FEET

Regul atory Affairs,

CANCELLED
01/ 05/ 2000



